Your Global Automation Partner
 ■ Fewer variants required thanks
to additional functions
 ■ Standardized measurement
output signal of 4…20 mA or
0…10 V
 ■ Variety of ranges available
 ■High availability thanks to

RU Ultrasonic Sensors with Analog and Switching
Output
Design Type code ID number Sensing range Output
Straight RU40U-M18E-LI8X2-H1151 1610069 2.5…40 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
RU130U-M18E-LI8X2-H1151 1610089 15…130 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
RU300U-M30E-LI8X2-H1151 1610099 30…300 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
RU600U-M30E-LI8X2-H1151 1610100 60…600 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
Angled RU40U-M18ES-LI8X2-H1151 1610097 2.5…40 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
RU130U-M18ES-LI8X2-H1151 1610098 15…130 cm 4…20 mA/PNP
Straight RU40U-M18E-LU8X2-H1151 1610109 2.5…40 cm 0…10 V/PNP
RU130U-M18E-LU8X2-H1151 1610110 15…130 cm 0…10 V/PNP
RU300U-M30E-LU8X2-H1151 1610113 30…30 cm 0…10 V/PNP
RU600U-M30E-LU8X2-H1151 1610114 60…600 cm 0…10 V/PNP
Angled RU40U-M18ES-LU8X2-H1151 1610111 2.5…40 cm 0…10 V/PNP
RU130U-M18ES-LU8X2-H1151 1610112 15…130 cm 0…10 V/PNP
RU40/130U
M18 Straight
Product Highlights